BOSQUE COUNTY, TEXAS (035)

ITEM

Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory

Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory

Cotton, Upland - Acres Harvested

Cotton, Upland - Acres Planted

Cotton, Upland - Production, Measured In 480 Lb Bales
Cotton, Upland - Yield, Measured In Lb / Acre

Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In S / Acre

Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre
Sorghum - Acres Planted

Sorghum, Grain - Acres Harvested

Sorghum, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu

Sorghum, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

Wheat, Winter - Acres Harvested

Wheat, Winter - Acres Planted

Wheat, Winter - Production, Measured In Bu

Wheat, Winter - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

Wheat, Winter, Non-irrigated - Acres Harvested

Wheat, Winter, Non-irrigated - Acres Planted

Wheat, Winter, Non-irrigated - Production, Measured In Bu
Wheat, Winter, Non-irrigated - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

USDA-NASS, Southern Plains Region

nass.usda.gov/tx
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24,000
51,000

3,000
5,100
101,000
34.0

2019
24,500
53,000

1,600
1,600
1,900

570
20.00

10.00

1,200

1,000
56,000

56.0
1,000
3,500

29,000

29.0
1,000
3,500

29,000
29.0

2020
24,000
53,000

22.00
12.00
700
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18,100
36.0

As of April 2021



